
 

**All prices are effective 04-04-2025 and are subject to change without notice** 
 

 
www.lincolnrecycling.com 

 

1602 Selinger Ave 

Erie, PA 16505 

 

Hours: 

M-F 8AM - 4:30PM 

Sat 8AM-NOON 

Sun Closed 

 

 

 
 

 

Erie Price List 

 

 

Northwest Pennsylvania’s 

largest family-owned and 

operated recycler! 

 

814-838-7628 

 
COPPER PRICING 

#1 Copper 
#2 Copper 
Sheet Copper 
Copper Wire (75%+) 
Copper Wire (<55%) 
Low-low grade Copper Wire 
Christmas lights  
Copper Radiators (Clean) 
 
BRASS PRICING 

Hard Brass 
Red Brass 
Yellow Brass 
Irony Brass 
Brass Wire (EDM) 
 
ALUMINUM PRICING 
Alum Cans 
Alum Cast 
Alum Extrusion 
Alum Sheet 
Alum/Copper Radiators (Clean-no steel) 
Alum Rims (Clean) 
Alum Rims – Chrome 
Alum Rims – Truck 
Irony Alum 
 
STEEL PRICING 
Sheet Iron (Tin) 
#2 Unprepared Heavy (misc truck/auto parts; ¼” thick; 100% iron) 
#2 Prepared Heavy (cut 2’ x 2’ or less in size) 
#1 Unprepared P&S (plate or structural over 4’) 
#1 Prepared P&S (sizing 1’x4’ or 2’x2’; no bar stock) 
Cars 
Yard Cast 
Engine Blocks 
Diesel Blocks 
Drums & Rotors 
 
MISC PRICING 
Electric Motors (no excess steel attached) 
Batteries / Industrial batteries (forklift) 
Lead / Lead Wheel weights 
Stainless (non-magnetic) 
Computer monitors / TVs 

 
$3.20 
$3.00 
$2.90 
$1.90 
$1.10 
$0.50 
$0.25 
$1.80 
 
 
$2.90 
$2.65 
$2.05 
$0.50 
$2.15 
 
 
$0.70 
$0.54 
$0.75 
$0.52 
$1.65 
$0.75  
$0.55 
$0.66 
$0.15 
 
 
$170/GT 
$240/GT 
$290/GT 
$300/GT 
$340/GT 
$260/GT 
$150/GT 
$310/GT 
$140/GT 
$320/GT 
 
 
$0.30 
$0.24/ $0.22 
$0.52/ $0.13 
$0.40 
$0.65 CHARGE 

 


