1602 Selinger Ave Erie, PA 16505

## Hours:

M-F 8AM - 4:30PM Sat 8AM-NOON Sun Closed



Northwest Pennsylvania's largest family-owned and operated recycler!

814-838-7628

## **Erie Price List**

COPPER PRICING #1 Copper #2 Copper Sheet Copper Copper Wire (75%+) Copper Wire (<55%) Low-low grade Copper Wire Christmas lights Copper Radiators (Clean)	\$3.20 \$3.00 \$2.90 \$1.90 \$1.10 \$0.50 \$0.25 \$1.80
BRASS PRICING Hard Brass Red Brass Yellow Brass Irony Brass Brass Wire (EDM)	\$2.90 \$2.65 \$2.05 \$0.50 \$2.15
ALUMINUM PRICING Alum Cans Alum Cast Alum Extrusion Alum Sheet Alum/Copper Radiators (Clean-no steel) Alum Rims (Clean) Alum Rims – Chrome Alum Rims – Truck Irony Alum	\$0.70 \$0.54 \$0.75 \$0.52 \$1.65 \$0.75 \$0.55 \$0.66 \$0.15
STEEL PRICING Sheet Iron (Tin) #2 Unprepared Heavy (misc truck/auto parts; ¼" thick; 100% iron) #2 Prepared Heavy (cut 2' x 2' or less in size) #1 Unprepared P&S (plate or structural over 4') #1 Prepared P&S (sizing 1'x4' or 2'x2'; no bar stock) Cars Yard Cast Engine Blocks Diesel Blocks Drums & Rotors	\$170/GT \$240/GT \$290/GT \$300/GT \$340/GT \$260/GT \$150/GT \$310/GT \$140/GT \$320/GT
<u>MISC PRICING</u> Electric Motors (no excess steel attached) Batteries / Industrial batteries (forklift) Lead / Lead Wheel weights Stainless (non-magnetic) Computer monitors / TVs	\$0.30 \$0.24/ \$0.22 \$0.52/ \$0.13 \$0.40 <mark>\$0.65 CHARGE</mark>

\*\*All prices are effective 04-04-2025 and are subject to change without notice\*\*

